RIC MEMBERS 2001-2002

	SCHOOL DISTRICT
	NAME
	POSITION
	PHONE #
	EXT #
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	
	
	
	
	
	

	BLOOMFIELD
	Frederick Wille
	Supt
	(716)657-6121
	4004
	fwille@bloomfieldcsd.org 

	
	Kathryn Taylor
	RIC Rep
	(716)657-6121
	4006
	ktaylor@bloomfieldcsd.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	CANANDAIGUA
	Stephen Uebbing
	Supt
	(716)396-3710
	
	uebbings@canandaiguaschools.org 

	
	Nancy Ruscio
	RIC Rep
	(716)396-3715
	
	ruscion@canandaiguaschools.org 

	
	Jeffrey Linn
	RIC Alt
	(716)396-3733
	
	linnj@canandaiguaschools.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	CLYDE-SAVANNAH
	Paul Doyle
	Supt
	(315)923-7747
	
	pdoyle@clydesavannah.org 

	
	Anthony Patanzo
	RIC Rep
	(315)923-2411
	
	apatanzo@clydesavannah.org

	
	Debbie Kelly
	RIC Alt
	(315)923-2411
	
	dkelly@clydesavannah.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	DUNDEE
	Nancy Zimar
	Supt
	(607)243-5533
	
	nzimar@wfmail.dundeecs.k12.ny.us 

	
	Kathy Ring
	RIC Rep
	(607)243-5535
	
	kring@wfmail.dundeecs.k12.ny.us 

	
	Laurie Holbert
	RIC Alt
	(607)243-5535
	
	Lholbert@wfmail.dundeecs.k12.ny.us

	
	
	
	
	
	

	GANANDA
	Thomas Cox
	CSORep
	(315)986-3521
	313
	tcox@wfmail.gananda.org 

	
	Kim Duncan
	RIC Rep
	(315)986-3521
	200
	kduncan@wfmail.gananda.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	GENEVA
	Joseph Stoner
	Supt
	(315)781-0276
	
	jstoner@genevacsd.org 

	
	Ann Orman
	RIC Rep
	(315)781-0494
	
	aorman@genevacsd.org 

	
	Ann Goldfarb
	RIC Alt
	(315)781-0400
	
	Agoldfarb2@genevacsd.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	GORHAM-MIDDLESEX
	Charles Wiltse
	Supt
	(716)554-4848
	10
	charleswiltse@mwcsd.k12.ny.us 

	
	Cindy Myers
	RIC Rep
	(716)554-6557
	
	cmyers@mwcsd.k12.ny.us 

	
	Susan Wissick
	RIC Alt
	(716)554-3115
	
	swissick@mwcsd.k12.ny.us 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	HONEOYE
	R. Tim Marks
	Supt
	(716)229-4125
	
	tmarks@honeoye.org 

	
	Peter Szlosek
	RIC Rep
	(716)229-4127
	
	pszlosek@honeoye.org 

	
	Terry Hofer
	RIC Alt
	(716)229-4132
	
	thofer@honeoye.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	LYONS
	
	Supt
	(315)946-2206
	2014
	

	
	Fred Bragan
	RIC Rep
	(315)946-2207
	2013
	fbragan@lyonscsd.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MANCHESTER-SHORTSVILLE
	Robert Leiby
	Supt/Alt
	(716)289-3964
	
	rleiby@redjacket.org

	
	Angela Perrotto
	RIC Rep
	(716)289-3927
	
	perrottoa@redjacket.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MARION
	Richard Boyes
	Supt
	(315)926-2300
	1200
	rboyes@wfmail.marioncs.org

	
	Kathy Wegman
	RIC Rep
	(315)926-2300
	1205
	kwegman@aol.com 

	
	Mary Clifford
	RIC Alt
	(315)926-2401
	
	mclifford@wfmail.marioncs.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SCHOOL DISTRICT
	NAME
	POSITION
	PHONE #
	EXT #
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	
	
	
	
	
	

	NAPLES
	Walter Zerrahn
	Supt
	(716)374-7900
	
	waltz@frontiernet.net

	
	Lynn Strang
	RIC Rep
	(716)374-7900
	
	lstrang@wfmail.edutech.org

	
	Louisa Lyman
	RIC Alt
	(716)374-7910
	
	Llyman@wfmail.edutech.org

	
	
	
	
	
	

	NEWARK
	Robert Christmann
	Supt
	(315)332-3205
	
	rchristmann@newark.k12.ny.us 

	
	Yvonne Saner
	RIC Rep
	(315)332-3423
	
	ysaner@newark.k12.ny.us 

	
	Henry Hann
	RIC Alt
	(315)332-3202
	
	hhann@newark.k12.ny.us 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	NORTH-ROSE WOLCOTT
	Charles Kortz
	Supt
	(315)594-3141
	
	ckortz@nrwcs.org 

	
	MaryAugusta Boogaard
	RIC Rep
	(315)587-4005
	
	maboogaard@nrwcs.org 

	
	Bob Ceccarelli
	RIC Alt
	(315)594-3100
	
	rceccarelli@nrwcs.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	PALMYRA-MACEDON
	James Tobin
	Supt
	(315)597-3417
	
	jtobin@palmac.k12.ny.us  

	
	Deborah Proffitt
	RIC Rep
	(315)597-3401
	
	dproffitt@palmac.k12.ny.us 

	
	Darcy Miller


	RIC Alt
	(315)597-3450
	
	dmiller@palmac.k12.ny.us 

	PENN YAN
	Gene Spanneut
	Supt
	(315)536-3371
	
	dr.spanneut@pennyan.k12.ny.us 

	
	Renee Williams 
	RIC Rep
	(315)536-8538
	
	rwilliams@pennyan.k12.ny.us 

	
	Kim Dinehert
	RIC Alt
	(315)536-8538
	
	kdinehert@pennyan.k12.ny.us 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	PHELPS-CLIFTON SPRINGS
	Michael Ford
	Supt
	(315)548-2811
	
	mford@midlakes.org

	
	Jan Driscoll
	RIC Rep
	(315)548-6471
	
	jdriscoll@midlakes.org 

	
	Hugh Kane
	RIC Alt
	(315)548-6660
	
	hkane@midlakes.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	RED CREEK
	David Sholes
	Supt
	(315)754-2010
	
	dsholes@wfmail.rccsd.org 

	
	Randall Lawrence
	RIC Rep
	(315)754-2070
	
	rlawrence@wfmail.rccsd.org

	
	
	
	
	
	

	ROMULUS
	Casey Barduhn
	Supt/ALT
	(607)869-5391
	315
	cbarduhn@wfmail.rcs.k12.ny.us 

	
	Barbara Quinn
	RIC Rep
	(607)869-5391
	327
	bquinn@wfmail.rcs.k12.ny.us 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SENECA FALLS
	Gerald Macaluso
	Supt/Alt
	(315)568-5818
	
	gmacaluso@sfcs.k12.ny.us 

	
	Patrick Wright
	RIC Rep
	(315)568-5831
	
	pwright@sfcs.k12.ny.us 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SODUS
	
	Supt
	(315)483-5201
	
	

	
	James Wood
	RIC Rep
	(315)483-5207
	
	Jwood1@soduscsd.org 

	
	Marcia Cottrell
	RIC Alt
	(315)483-5228
	
	mcottrell@soduscsd.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	VICTOR
	Timothy McElheran
	Supt
	(716)924-3252
	1402
	mcelherant@victorschools.org 

	
	Gina Diesenberg
	RIC Rep
	(716)924-3252
	1406
	diesenbergg@victorschools.org 

	
	Pamela Sullivan
	RIC Alt
	(716)924-3252
	3410
	sullivanp@victorschools.org 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	WATERLOO
	Randy Bos
	Supt
	(315)539-1501
	
	Rbos@wfmail.wcs.k12.ny.us

	
	Robert Dubik
	RIC Rep
	(315)539-1502
	
	bdubik@wfmail.wcs.k12.ny.us

	
	
	
	
	
	

	DISTRICT
	NAME
	POSITION
	PHONE #
	EXT #
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	
	
	
	
	
	

	WAYNE
	Michael Havens
	Supt
	(315)524-0201
	
	mhavens@wayne.k12.ny.us 

	
	Larry Spring
	RIC Rep
	(315)524-0202
	
	Lspring@wayne.k12.ny.us

	
	Sandy Woodard
	RIC Alt
	(315)524-0201
	
	swoodard@wayne.k12.ny.us 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	WILLIAMSON
	Maria Ehresman
	Supt
	(315)589-9661
	
	mehresman@williamsoncentral.org 

	
	Wendy Feeney
	RIC Rep
	(315)589-9661
	
	wfeeney@williamsoncentral.org

	
	
	
	
	
	

	WFL-BOCES
	Joseph Marinelli
	Dist Supt
	(315)332-7284
	
	jmarinelli@wflboces.org 

	
	Jack McCabe
	Assoc Supt
	(315)332-7285
	
	jmccabe@wflboces.org 

	
	Bonnie Lindsay
	Dir Sp Ed
	(315)332-7367
	
	blindsay@wflboces.org 

	
	Marla Iverson
	Dir Staff Dev
	(315)332-7253
	
	miverson@wflboces.org 

	
	Joseph Galante
	DirVoc/ContEd
	(315)332-7316
	
	jgalante@wflboces.org 

	
	Janet LeRoux
	SETRC
	(315)462-5056
	
	jansetrc@fltg.net 

	
	Gail Evans
	RIC Facilitator
	(315)332-7287
	
	gevans@wflboces.org 

	
	Sandy Bowman
	RIC Scribe
	(315)332-7288
	
	sbowman@wflboces.org 


As of:  � TIME \@ "MMMM d, yyyy" �June 28, 2002�








